
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 785709 k6aleali@gmail.com Alexia Alessi yes lrX0x9KYhH1IZs.

2 653010 arianna.pozzi@bertacchi.it Arianna Pozzi yes lrX0x9TOLqKu09.

3 642692 tonelli.francesca@alice.it Diego Da Prato yes lrX0x90hRynsEa.

4 334784 heidiariane23@gmail.com HEIDI ARIANE yes lrX0x98YbCwCWP.

5 576700 khoulodiddar8@gmail.com khoulod iddar yes lrX0x9MxG30Lao.

6 819479 meliissa.pagano@gmail.co
m

melissa pagano yes lrX0x9xJkgoALy.

7 121568 priti.khuttan.s@piazzilenap
erpenti.it

Priti Khuttan yes lrX0x9WZGOBwPn.

8 duka.chiara@primoleviboll
ate.it

Chiara Duka yes lrX0x9QqGAf7fR.

9 zhouwenxuan.05@gmail.c
om

Wen Xuan Zhou yes lrX0x9nahc4HOC.

10 hellofede79@gmail.com Federico Ke yes lrX0x9sKqEiwNX.

11 martinamiliti@gmail.com Martina Serena Militi yes lrX0x9tnxOptUL.

12 richdavidpacardo@gmail.c
om

Rich David Pacardo yes lrX0x9dhh64RFe.

13 benamer.karl03@gmail.co
m

Karl Benamer yes lrX0x9HhZ0Guxa.

14 Bastasimona09@gmail.co
m

Simona Basta yes lrX0x9c30efjgw.

15 marcolocatelli2006@gmail. MARCO LOCATELLI yes lrX0x9lB26xmG4.
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com

16 botturajacopo@gmail.com JACOPO BOTTURA yes lrX0x96aRwsSCY.

17 daniela.rosani75@gmail.co
m

Francesco Rota yes lrX0x9pZ7hP8VM.

18 Michele.ukmar@gmail.com Michele Ukmar Morlacchi yes lrX0x9H1uttwaN.

19 andrearistanolavoro@gmail
.com

Andrea Ristano yes lrX0x9OUI82JFF.

20 giorgio.terragni@istitutofre
ud.it

Giorgio Terragni yes lrX0x9jfpMvrR5.

21 giovanna.morreale@yahoo
.it

Simone Petrozziello yes lrX0x9XMefFi33.

22 bertarellimanuel@gmail.co
m

Manuel Bertarelli yes lrX0x9k6haFprZ.

23 simone.rosi@istitutofreud.it SIMONE ROSI yes lrX0x9QCNvzvF0.

24 cristina.schieppati@hotmail
.it

MATTIA IMBIMBO yes lrX0x9fMXHMMEn.

25 rosa.veneruso@tiscali.it GABRIELE TROVATO yes lrX0x9PFrXNany.

26 mfrancy06@gmail.com Francesco Luigi Marotta yes lrX0x94gB3cT3v.

27 Fornonis179@gmail.com Giulio De Angelis yes lrX0x9QnAMHpPz.

28 maximlorenzo09@gmail.co
m

Alessandro Maxim Clima yes lrX0x91EsfUhBb.

29 Danielazucchini74@gmail.
com

Mathias Fausto MASCIULLI yes lrX0x9fIyBuqih.

30 matteo.guerriero@istitutofr
eud.it

Matteo Guerriero yes lrX0x9PUQsbuDj.
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32 abm2006@live.it amr Mohamed yes lrX0x9iIKpC90i.

33 gemaragi@iol.it Tommaso Gelosa yes lrX0x9F2BqiOV4.

34 fabio.chiappinik@gmail.co
m

MATTEO CHIAPPINI yes lrX0x9pDfmLmD6.

35 zhu.alessio4@gmail.com Alessio Zhu yes lrX0x9nFKNzx8E.

36 paolo231006@gmail.com Paolo Lattanzio yes lrX0x92FbMtXrN.

37 luca.pandiani@istitutofreud
.it

Luca Pandiani yes lrX0x9OzIdSFUc.

38 martina.ranesi@gmail.com Martina Ranesi yes lrX0x9KKJxnCGL.

39 chiesa.emma@isversari.ed
u.it

Emma Chiesa yes lrX0x9nK04hR1p.

40 betta.emma@isversari.edu.
it

emma betta yes lrX0x9MmIafMfD.

41 acquachiara.sara@isversar
i.edu.it

sara acquachiara yes lrX0x9xQ07EUHx.

42 gorla.greta@isversari.edu.it Greta Gorla yes lrX0x9chhLNjKJ.

43 rushton.lindaeirian@isvers
ari.edu.it

Linda Rushton yes lrX0x9gOzGggEi.

44 paritaro.carlotta@isversari.
edu.it

Carlotta Paritaro yes lrX0x9gHdgZTRZ.

45 rebeevee@gmail.com Rebecca Galbiati yes lrX0x9u5c2S0xC.

46 fizzardi.sofia@isversari.edu
.it

Sofia Fizzardi yes lrX0x9fWEOtZZ1.

47 capelli.nicole@isversari.ed
u.it

Nicole Capelli yes lrX0x9Ispr3skg.

48 s.ramon@cittametropolitan ANDREA GOBBO yes lrX0x9dYcLXbT0. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : vbrpyq2DE-hMBMMla2gE7t0Gs27b1WOWQwdX9OGR318. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:06:09
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a.mi.it

49 alecorbetta06@gmail.com Alessandra Corbetta yes lrX0x9rEL4j9KK.

50 laila@manieri.info Laila Manieri yes lrX0x9eg7pu4Ub.

51 ilariapessina7@gmail.com ilaria pessina yes lrX0x9d1Iq84f0.

52 annadonghi@icloud.com anna donghi yes lrX0x9iNNTLxfc.

53 colangelogreta06@gmail.c
om

greta colangelo yes lrX0x9QMesbpCt.

54 giorgia.milani@cartel.it Giorgia Milani yes lrX0x9pLKSSqFq.

55 benini.maria@isversari.edu
.it

maria carla benini yes lrX0x9I6laTxO8.

56 rakiviscomi@gmail.com Rachele Viscomi yes lrX0x9EYC2hgVL.

57 domina.sofia@isversari.ed
u.it

Sofia Domina yes lrX0x9YEVx105t.

58 annabaggio.5@gmail.com Anna Baggio yes lrX0x964Oz7PJm.

59 frongia.sara@isversari.edu.
it

Sara Frongia yes lrX0x9BWilljqF.

60 vincenzofusco116@gmail.c
om

Vincenzo Fusco yes lrX0x99HcEX08U.

61 candiotto.martina@isversar
i.edu.it

Martina Candiotto yes lrX0x9JshOgNbT.

62 gamorico2006@gmail.com Gabriele Amorico yes lrX0x9lm8m4WZj.

63 Alessandro.dipalma@stude
nti.itsos-mariecurie.it

Alessandro Di Palma yes lrX0x9e4TUISCg.

64 figini.valentina@isversari.e
du.it

valentina figini yes lrX0x9oww3FXgm.
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il.com

66 shtembari.francesca@isver
sari.edu.it

Francesca Shtembari yes lrX0x9EQBnMuNG.

67 Slenderpodcast@gmail.co
m

Francesca Benincasa yes lrX0x9XHWICSXd.

68 debellini.giulia@isversari.e
du.it

Giulia Debellini yes lrX0x98YEE6jgv.

69 fabbrica.martina@isversari.
edu.it

Martina Fabbrica yes lrX0x9MJTqUu8G.

70 zanaboni.irene@isversari.e
du.it

Irene Zanaboni yes lrX0x91PeQJUG0.

71 ludotini07@gmail.com Ludovica Catini yes lrX0x9XnF9Sk7k.

72 matigarga6@gmail.com Matilde Gargarella yes lrX0x9ejDeJkgj.

73 cannaanna001@gmail.com Annalisa Cannella yes lrX0x9QhUyEj4E.

74 nagib.rawan@isversari.edu
.it

Rawan Abdelhamid
Mohamed

Nagib yes lrX0x94zeC7pOx.

75 ye.xinyu@isversari.edu.it XIN YU YE yes lrX0x9vHsVNr7j.

76 hamid.faiza@isversari.edu.
it

Faiza Hamid yes lrX0x9KVYHtuFC.

77 ferlin.gaia@isversari.edu.it Gaia Ferlin yes lrX0x9AslOFgov.

78 sanga.chiara@isversari.ed
u.it

Chiara Sanga yes lrX0x96vRtrvJj.

79 Letizia.carimati03@gmail.c
om

Letizia Carimati yes lrX0x92ZOTTsAp.

80 federicomissoni@gmail.co
m

Federico Missoni yes lrX0x9UQFpdMG8.
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81 filippo.marenzi@gmail.com Filippo Marenzi yes lrX0x94O3J95Dk.

82 asti.filippo@isversari.edu.it Filippo Asti yes lrX0x9K3hbu3RE.

83 villa.emanuele@isversari.e
du.it

Emanuele Villa yes lrX0x9Q1FUO6e0.

84 cali.alessia05@gmail.com Alessia Calì yes lrX0x9BJ4ohmwd.

85 vezzani.alberto@isversari.
edu.it

Alberto Vezzani yes lrX0x9R3EqJyRZ.

86 Bianca.songa@scientificor
soline.it

Bianca Songa yes lrX0x99ZCQtZao.

87 kabili.elena@isversari.edu.i
t

Elena Kabili yes lrX0x9lvwEt266.

88 buburuzan.nicoleta@isvers
ari.edu.it

Nicoleta Buburuzan yes lrX0x9j8HLwouO.

89 zanini.alessandro@isversa
ri.edu.it

Alessandro Zanini yes lrX0x9Pa53HZmI.

90 annesi.francesco@isversar
i.edu.it

Francesco Annesi yes lrX0x9pDgDxc5u.

91 nicolesabino06@gmail.com Nicole Sabino yes lrX0x9WDCEcaGR.

92 Francescocaf06@gmail.co
m

Francesco Cafarelli yes lrX0x9V3LQxl99.

93 borgonovo.elisa@isversari.
edu.it

Elisa Borgonovo yes lrX0x94LaC4sUk.

94 michela.stringaro@gmail.c
om

Michela Stringaro yes lrX0x9Jw29xPxU.

95 Oltolini.andrea@isversari.e
du.it

Andrea Oltolini yes lrX0x97j1GvtrW.
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k.com

97 damiansteven110@gmail.c
om

Damian Barrera yes lrX0x9DDGqnsAn.

98 rajen.hidri06@gmail.com Rajen Hidri yes lrX0x9qFJCY9Pu.

99 driglia.davide@isversari.ed
u.it

Davide Driglia yes lrX0x9syimekKC.

100 kapemilio@gmail.com Francesco Caputano yes lrX0x9hMqtPKie.

101 dinho.colombo06@gmail.c
om

Edoardo Colombo yes lrX0x9Tigk2ZUx.

102 Vittoriahappy005@gmail.co
m

Vittoria comana yes lrX0x9tYQ6sHa9.

103 alessiomema11@gmail.co
m

alessio mema yes lrX0x9D5XzZ4Cp.

104 sara.nava@bettyambiveri.it Sara Nava yes lrX0x98RcLxB4O.

105 clarissa.mazzoleni@bettya
mbiveri.it

Clarissa Mazzoleni yes lrX0x9uLzLlptU.

106 najwa.moubarak@bettyam
biveri.it

Najwa Moubarak yes lrX0x9S0CtJeK3.

107 Aurora.secomandi@bettya
mbiveri.it

Aurora Secomandi yes lrX0x9eehdKSUg.

108 sara.pelizza.18.04@gmail.
com

Sara Pelizza yes lrX0x9Mzf9bGVN.

109 yzeiri.denis@isversari.edu.i
t

Denis Yzeiri yes lrX0x9gFa7IPXO.

110 ilaria.longagnani@bettyam
biveri.it

Ilaria Longagnani yes lrX0x9S1Xsa47o.

111 fuochiciellosofia@gmail.co sofia fuochiciello yes lrX0x92AyHrcoo. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : vbrpyq2DE-hMBMMla2gE7t0Gs27b1WOWQwdX9OGR318. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:06:09
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m

112 corbetta.fabio@isversari.ed
u.it

Fabio Corbetta yes lrX0x9HBf8fyIF.

113 butti.mattia@isversari.edu.i
t

mattia butti yes lrX0x98ewiOlQ1.

114 galli.ginevra@isversari.edu
.it

ginevra galli yes lrX0x99YFXEHRH.

115 julie.cametti@donboscobor
go.it

Julie Cametti yes lrX0x9auX6pcqn.

116 mattia.la.rosa@donboscob
orgo.it

Mattia La Rosa yes lrX0x9TYThmdUW.

117 letizia.baranzini@gmail.co
m

Letizia Baranzini yes lrX0x9RhXow2Xo.

118 chieregati.mirko@isversari.
edu.it

Mirko Chieregati yes lrX0x9cUzoN2es.

119 Russo.matteo@isversari.e
du.it

Matteo Russo yes lrX0x95HvoMTh9.

120 samuluca2005@gmail.com Samuele Gabbrielli yes lrX0x9pLY3rJKN.

121 guglielmelli.sara@isversari.
edu.it

Sara Guglielmelli yes lrX0x9YDcRcW8O.

122 fuzio.giacomo@isversari.e
du.it

Giacomo Fuzio yes lrX0x9AAWqzrHi.

123 gaudenzio.andrea@isversa
ri.edu.it

Andrea Gaudenzio yes lrX0x9z3LRvkEX.

124 gabbrielli.samuele@isversa
ri.edu.it

Samuele Gabbrielli yes lrX0x97JKK2Y3s.

125 anna.cravero@donboscob Anna Cravero yes lrX0x9XD4gmb7t. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : vbrpyq2DE-hMBMMla2gE7t0Gs27b1WOWQwdX9OGR318. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:06:09
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orgo.it

126 marta.agliaudi@donboscob
orgo.it

Marta Agliaudi yes lrX0x9wGqCBPim.

127 Renatta.kat.castro@gmail.
com

Renatta Castro yes lrX0x9qXcJo6sA.

128 eleonora.pinto2005@gmail.
com

Eleonora Pinto yes lrX0x9Yn17P2U9.

129 yevheniia.yatsenko@istitut
ofreud.it

Yevheniia Yatsenko yes lrX0x9A7tz2dUr.

130 giorgia.bassanetti@istitutof
reud.it

Giorgia Bassanetti yes lrX0x9I1LuYYwq.

131 gaia.sinigaglia@istitutofreu
d.it

Gaia Sinigaglia yes lrX0x9LVsuhj2t.

132 joseph.garufi@istitutofreud.
it

Joseph Garufi yes lrX0x9RlQp1xVD.

133 marco.ciampi@istitutofreud
.it

marco ciampi yes lrX0x9Z9lARKgY.

134 mpu706@gmail.com Marco Pucci yes lrX0x90foOfrvU.

135 massaroludovica9@gmail.c
om

Ludovica Massaro yes lrX0x92oM6CiI1.

136 jacopo.zanetta@donbosco
borgo.it

JACOPO ZANETTA yes lrX0x9VVvULecx.

137 tommicrea@gmail.com TOMMASO CREA yes lrX0x9pxGLJ4DT.

138 Manuela.dealberti@istitutof
reud.it

MANUELA DE ALBERTI yes lrX0x91ALTG45t.

139 Rebecca.della.ragione@do
nboscoborgo.it

Rebecca Della Ragione yes lrX0x9jRUWSjm4.
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140 borghi.alessandro@isversa
ri.edu.it

Alessandro Borghi yes lrX0x9r0i1zUOB.

141 proserpio.nicolo@isversari.
edu.it

Nicolò Proserpio yes lrX0x9hiaMT2BA.

142 alessio.riboni@donboscob
orgo.it

Alessio Riboni yes lrX0x9YxJMqKSm.

143 luca.frisone@donboscobor
go.it

Luca Frisone yes lrX0x9gwewJ7te.

144 filippo.airaga@donboscobo
rgo.it

Filippo Airaga yes lrX0x9TN5SRMKP.

145 daniparp6@gmail.com Danilo Parpaiola yes lrX0x9zO6SVK7L.

146 aurora.bellini@donboscobo
rgo.it

Aurora Bellini yes lrX0x9Q7ZtDN7j.

147 lavinia.sala@donboscobor
go.it

Lavinia Sala yes lrX0x9nDK53DPO.

148 sofia.manfredi@donboscob
orgo.it

Sofia Manfredi yes lrX0x9drvN1xoo.

149 facchin.becky@gmail.com Rebecca Facchin yes lrX0x983SgdF6X.

150 tommaso.cavagnetto@don
boscoborgo.it

Tommaso Cavagnetto yes lrX0x9BViwcHTB.

151 lucio.mozzaglia@donbosco
borgo.it

Lucio Mozzaglia yes lrX0x9LZbjvfic.

152 francescavolonte16@gmail
.com

Francesca Volonté yes lrX0x9nkU3OPYF.

153 vittorio.ferrari@donboscob
orgo.it

Vittorio Ferrari yes lrX0x97QkUulYm.

154 marco.olivazzo@donbosco Marco Olivazzo yes lrX0x9KcRrqygg. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : vbrpyq2DE-hMBMMla2gE7t0Gs27b1WOWQwdX9OGR318. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:06:09
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borgo.it

155 Alessio.cuccu@donboscob
orgo.it

Alessio Cuccu yes lrX0x9ZpPGz84m.

156 alice.airaga@donboscobor
go.it

Alice Airaga yes lrX0x9zKEF8j07.

157 sofia0jean@gmail.com Sofia Jean yes lrX0x9a5KtkmOE.

158 rebecca.giannuzzi@donbo
scoborgo.it

Rebecca Giannuzzi yes lrX0x9JxrN6byi.

159 greta.patrone@donboscob
orgo.it

greta patrone yes lrX0x9HgvAH0ib.

160 giulia.mitidieri@donboscob
orgo.it

Giulia Mitidieri yes lrX0x9fb1KQQHU.

161 matilde.avico@donboscob
orgo.it

Matilde Avico yes lrX0x9OPBfpHs6.

162 iolifed@hotmail.com Federico Ioli yes lrX0x9UUSkKa2N.

163 alice.duella@donboscobor
go.it

Alice Duella yes lrX0x9H3XmpByk.

164 brunati.andrea@isversari.e
du.it

Andrea Brunati yes lrX0x9AyZL7gAT.

165 tripodi.micol@isversari.edu
.it

micol tripodi yes lrX0x9YFTZeWaJ.

166 falisi.michelle@isversari.ed
u.it

Michelle Andrea Falisi yes lrX0x9vp5PxWNo.

167 s-ugolini.elena@liceorespig
hi.it

Elena Ugolini yes lrX0x9E66dK2hB.

168 s-aliko.kristel@liceorespigh
i.it

Kristel Aliko yes lrX0x9LxVExTSJ.
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169 nicolecattadori@gmail.com Nicole Cattadori yes lrX0x9GTz1RTV8.

170 tanzillo.cristian@isversari.e
du.it

cristian tanzillo yes lrX0x9vrGUvxNe.

171 matteobarison377@gmail.c
om

Matteo Barison yes lrX0x9UMMcOQtu.

172 dibella.thomas@isversari.e
du.it

thomas di bella yes lrX0x9fgOK787o.

173 emanuelepetra05@gmail.c
om

Emanuele Petraccia yes lrX0x9F4ICHpyF.

174 Caronni.riccardo@isversari
.edu.it

Riccardo Caronni yes lrX0x9tjaaWklU.

175 s-gaddour.adem@liceores
pighi.it

Adem Gaddour yes lrX0x9at2lmSzs.

176 matteo.cesare28@gmail.co
m

Matteo Cesare yes lrX0x9XZOkJVIo.

177 chiara.cusimano@istitutofr
eud.it

chiara cusimano yes lrX0x91ijKAu0Q.

178 toccane.carolina@isversari
.edu.it

carolina toccane yes lrX0x9VQUMQ8CC.

179 aleboga2006@gmail.com Alessandro Boga yes lrX0x9CkSaoJyA.

180 Camisascasimone@gmail.
com

Simone Camisasca yes lrX0x9v9aiXFJK.

181 beretta.matteo@isversari.e
du.it

Matteo Beretta yes lrX0x9LcgnAi5I.

182 tribastone.enea@isversari.
edu.it

Enea Tribastone yes lrX0x9QX5tYAOi.

183 donofrio.gioele@isversari.e GIOELE D'ONOFRIO yes lrX0x9q08qdE5p. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : vbrpyq2DE-hMBMMla2gE7t0Gs27b1WOWQwdX9OGR318. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:06:09
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du.it

184 alberto.longoni2006@gmail
.com

Alberto Longoni yes lrX0x9tUZJXRE0.

185 guerrero.rodriguez.ana@d
onboscoborgo.it

Ana Isabel Guerrero Rodriguez yes lrX0x9eTyIqNPE.

186 emanuele.poletto@donbos
coborgo.it

Emanuele Poletto yes lrX0x9IpcE2ptW.

187 Caronno.alessia@isversari.
edu.it

alessia Caronno yes lrX0x9qs2JTP03.

188 alessandro.zitelli@donbosc
oborgo.it

Alessandro zitelli yes lrX0x9MhUyRKC7.

189 aurora.fiore@donboscobor
go.it

Aurora Fiore yes lrX0x9m9kplWK4.

190 chiara.guffanti.fiori@donbo
scoborgo.it

Chiara Guffanti Fiori yes lrX0x9rJ6Eukdv.

191 greta.mazzola@donboscob
orgo.it

Greta Mazzola yes lrX0x9Xmejo4rg.

192 angelica.bodini@donbosco
borgo.it

Angelica Bodini yes lrX0x94Kw7meye.

193 francesco.gonella@donbos
coborgo.it

Francesco Gonella yes lrX0x9yteq7KTS.

194 alessio.caraiani@donbosco
borgo.it

Alessio Caraiani yes lrX0x9axtGJA8H.

195 matteo.allorio@donboscob
orgo.it

Matteo Allorio yes lrX0x9xB3pH7sM.

196 agnese.simonotti@donbos
coborgo.it

Agnese Simonotti yes lrX0x9G171jZXg.

 Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : vbrpyq2DE-hMBMMla2gE7t0Gs27b1WOWQwdX9OGR318. Date&time : 2023-10-30 07:06:09
Page 13/14



197 alice.cerutti@donboscobor
go.it

Alice Cerutti yes lrX0x9iu3sYpkR.

198 vittoria.zucchetti@donbosc
oborgo.it

Vittoria Zucchetti yes lrX0x9SSlUUTZu.

199 lorenzo.gherpu@donbosco
borgo.it

Lorenzo Gherpu yes lrX0x9TEXRehqQ.

200 andrea.bertolotti@donbosc
oborgo.it

Andrea Bertolotti yes lrX0x9iAExfOrM.
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